
G M S

1 M,T, TH, F Wed only

BUS STOP TIME TIME

1 Hemlock Ave & Lake St (LakeShore Dunes) 6:30 7:30

2 4th Ave & Gibson St (Duneland Village) 6:32 7:32

3 4th Ave & Grand Blvd 6:34 7:34

4 Ash PL & Montgomery St (Crisis Center)          6:37 7:37

5 Juniper Ave & Pike St 6:39 7:39

6 Oak Ave & Shelby St 6:41 7:41

7 County Line RD & Maple Ave (Parkshore Commons) 6:43 7:43

8 Hemlock Ave & Rush St 6:47 7:47
Gary Middle School 6:50 7:50

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/17/2023



G M S

2 M,T, TH, F Wed only

BUS STOP TIME TIME

1 6th Dr & Union St (Woodlake Village) 6:30 7:30

2 6200 Melton Rd (Mosley Hotel) 6:37 7:37

3 Miller Ave & New Hampshire St 6:40 7:40

4 6th Ave & New Jersey St 6:41 7:41

5 6th Ave & Allen St 6:42 7:42

6 Miller LN & Clay St 6:44 7:44

7 Miller Ave & Elkhart St 6:45 7:45
Gary Middle School 6:50 7:50

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/17/2023

 



G M S

3 M,T, TH, F Wed only

BUS STOP TIME TIME

1 8th Ave & Delaware St 6:25 7:25

2 7th Ave & Mississippi St 6:27 7:27

3 6th Ave & Tennessee St 6:28 7:28

4 6th Ave & Rhode Island St 6:29 7:29

5 10th Ave & Utah St 6:32 7:32

6 12th Ave & Idaho St 6:33 7:33

7 12th Ave & Arizona St 6:34 7:34

8 11th PL & New Jersey St 6:35 7:35

9 10th Ave & New Hampshire St 6:37 7:37

10 10th Ave & Benton St 6:38 7:38

11 13th PL & Benton St 6:39 7:39

12 13th Ave & Decatur St 6:40 7:40

13 10th Ave & Decatur St 6:41 7:41

14 10th Ave & DeKalb St 6:42 7:42

15 10th Ave & Fayette St 6:43 7:43

16 10th Ave & Greene PL 6:44 7:44

17 13th PL & Greene PL 6:45 7:45

18 10th Ave & Hamilton PL 6:46 7:46

Gary Middle School 6:50 7:50

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/17/2023



G M S

4 M,T, TH, F Wed only

BUS STOP TIME TIME

1 23rd Ave & Pennsylvania St 6:19 7:19

2 20th Ave & Massachusetts St 6:21 7:21

3 13th Ave & Delaware St 6:23 7:23

4 15th Ave & Georgia St 6:24 7:24

5 19th Ave & Virginia St 6:26 7:26

6 21st Ave & Carolina St 6:27 7:27

7 23rd Ave & Kentucky St 6:28 7:28

8 21st Ave & Tennessee St 6:30 7:30

9 19th Ave & Mississippi St 6:31 7:31

10 21st Ave & Iowa St 6:33 7:33

11 22nd Ave & Wisconsin St 6:34 7:34

12 Central Dr & Marshalltown Dr 6:36 7:36

13 US 20 (Melton Rd) & Floyd St 6:42 7:42

14 5th PL & Marion St 6:44 7:44
Gary Middle School 6:50 7:50

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/17/2023



G M S

5 M,T, TH, F Wed only

BUS STOP TIME TIME

1 25th Ave & Jefferson St 6:26 7:26

2 26th Ave & Jackson St 6:27 7:27

3 25th Ave & Harrison St 6:28 7:28

4 21st Ave & Harrison St 6:29 7:29

5 21st Ave & Pierce St 6:30 7:30

6 19th Ave & Lincoln St 6:31 7:31

7 15th Ave & Lincoln St 6:33 7:33

8 19th Ave & Harrison St 6:34 7:34

9 21st Ave & Madison St 6:36 7:36

10 19th Ave & Adams St 6:37 7:37

11 15th Ave & Adams St 6:38 7:38
Gary Middle School 6:50 7:50

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/17/2023

 



G M S

6 M,T, TH, F Wed only

BUS STOP TIME TIME

1 11th Ave & Taft St 6:18 7:18

2 11th Ave & Pierce St 6:19 7:19

3 11th Ave & Polk St 6:20 7:20

4 11th Ave & Van Buren St 6:21 7:21

5 11th Ave & Madison St 6:22 7:22

6 8th Ave & Madison St 6:23 7:23

7 8th Ave & Harrison St 6:24 7:24

8 8th Ave & Pierce St 6:25 7:25

9 6th Ave & Madison St 6:26 7:26

10 6th Ave & Van Buren St 6:27 7:27

11 6th Ave & Polk St 6:28 7:28

12 6th Ave & Pierce St 6:29 7:29

13 5th Ave & Grant St (McDonald's) 6:30 7:30

14 4th Ave & Pierce St 6:32 7:32

15 3rd Ave & Taft St 6:34 7:34

16 3rd Ave & Johnson St 6:35 7:35

17 5th Ave & Madison St 6:38 7:38

Gary Middle School 6:50 7:50

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/17/2023

 



G M S

7 M,T, TH, F Wed only

BUS STOP TIME TIME

1 8th Ave & Cleveland St 6:08 7:08

2 8th Ave & Taft St 6:09 7:09

3 6th Ave & Rutledge St 6:10 7:10

4 6th Ave & Taney St (WestBrook) 6:11 7:11

5 8th Ave & Burr St 6:16 7:16

6 11th Ave & Burr St 6:18 7:18

7 11th Ave & Whitcomb St 6:21 7:21

8 19th PL & Taney St 6:23 7:23

9 19th Ave & Hendricks St 6:25 7:25

10 19th Ave & 19th PL 6:26 7:26

11 19th Ave & Clark RD (Rosewood) 6:27 7:27

12 19th Ave & Hanley St 6:28 7:28

13 23rd Ave & Morton St (Oak Knoll) 6:31 7:31

14 23rd Ave & Chase St 6:33 7:33
Gary Middle School 6:50 7:50

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/17/2023

 



G M S

8 M,T, TH, F Wed only

BUS STOP TIME TIME

1 44th Ave & Connecticut St 6:10 7:10

2 49th Ave & Adams St 6:12 7:12

3 45th Ave & Washington St 6:14 7:14

4 43rd Ave & Madison St 6:16 7:16

5 41st Ave & Johnson St 6:18 7:18

6 37th Ave & Madison St 6:21 7:21

7 35th Ave & Harrison St 6:22 7:22

8 35th Ave & Pierce St 6:23 7:23

9 25th Ave & Lincoln St 6:26 7:26

10 25th Ave & Roosevelt PL (Small Farms) 6:27 7:27

11 21st Ave & McKinley St 6:30 7:30

12 19th Ave & Garfield St 6:31 7:31

13 19th Ave & Taft St 6:32 7:32

14 19th Ave & Chase St 6:33 7:33

15 15th Ave & Taft St 6:35 7:35

16 15th Ave & Arthur St 6:36 7:36
Gary Middle School 6:50 7:50

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/17/2023

 


